3:00:

3:00-3:05:

3:05-3:10:

3:10-3:25:

3:25-3:35:

3:35-3:45:

3:45-4:00:

(I LandBank

Corporation

Rochester Land Bank Corporation
Meeting Agenda
City Hall, 30 Church St, Rm. 223B, Rochester, NY 14614
January 16, 2025
3:00pm —4:00pm

Call to Order
Approval of 12/19/24 Minutes
Treasurer’s and Cash Disbursements Reports

Resolution No. 1 of 2025 to Enter into Agreement with Strategic Planning
Consultant

Resolution No. 2 of 2025 to Authorize sale of 4 Brooklyn Street and 266
Glenwood Avenue

Resolution No. 3 of 2025 to Allocate funding and enter into a Memorandum of
Agreement with a Development Consultant for an Affordable Homeownership
Opportunity Program (AHOP) Project

Discussion Items
e Annual Report to City Council



