

Rochester Land Bank Corporation Meeting Agenda City Hall, 30 Church St, Rm. 223B, Rochester, NY 14614 January 16, 2025 3:00pm – 4:00pm

3:00:	Call to Order
3:00-3:05:	Approval of 12/19/24 Minutes
3:05-3:10:	Treasurer's and Cash Disbursements Reports
3:10-3:25:	Resolution No. 1 of 2025 to Enter into Agreement with Strategic Planning Consultant
3:25-3:35:	Resolution No. 2 of 2025 to Authorize sale of 4 Brooklyn Street and 266 Glenwood Avenue
3:35-3:45:	Resolution No. 3 of 2025 to Allocate funding and enter into a Memorandum of Agreement with a Development Consultant for an Affordable Homeownership Opportunity Program (AHOP) Project
3:45-4:00:	Discussion ItemsAnnual Report to City Council